
4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Women’s Artistic

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

TEAM COMPETITION - JUNIOR

 1 ITALY  99,763

VAILT
D E P TOTB

 3,5
COTRONEO GIULIA

 8,766  12,266

 4,6
ESPOSITO MANILA

 8,900  13,500

 3,5
ESPOSITO MANILA

 8,700  12,200

 4,6
VINCENZI CHIARA

 8,866  13,466

 4,0
VINCENZI CHIARA

 9,000  13,000

UNEVEN BARS BEAM
D E P TOTB

 4,7
COTRONEO GIULIA

 6,866  11,566

 4,8
ESPOSITO MANILA

 6,766  11,566

 4,6
VINCENZI CHIARA

 7,766  12,366

D E P TOTB

 4,9
COTRONEO GIULIA

 7,066  11,966

 4,8
ESPOSITO MANILA

 7,466  12,266

 4,9
VINCENZI CHIARA

 7,166  12,066

D E P TOTB

 4,5
COTRONEO GIULIA

 7,800  0,1  12,200

 4,8
ESPOSITO MANILA

 7,566  0,3  12,066

 4,7
VINCENZI CHIARA

 7,633  12,333

FLOOR

 26,966  23,932  24,332  24,533

 2 TURKEY  98,732

VAILT
D E P TOTB

 4,8
KENDIRCI CEMRE

 8,533  13,333

 4,6
KENDIRCI CEMRE

 8,800  0,1  13,300

 4,6
TARHAM BILGE

 8,633  13,233

 4,6
TARHAM BILGE

 8,266  0,1  12,766

 4,2
YURTDAS DILARA

 9,033  13,233

 4,6
YURTDAS DILARA

 8,733  0,1  13,233

UNEVEN BARS BEAM
D E P TOTB

 3,5
KENDIRCI CEMRE

 7,133  10,633

 3,5
TARHAM BILGE

 6,233  9,733

 4,0
YURTDAS DILARA

 7,500  11,500

D E P TOTB

 5,0
KENDIRCI CEMRE

 7,000  12,000

 4,9
TARHAM BILGE

 6,433  11,333

 4,7
YURTDAS DILARA

 7,400  12,100

D E P TOTB

 4,5
KENDIRCI CEMRE

 8,200  12,700

 4,7
TARHAM BILGE

 7,733  0,1  12,333

 4,8
YURTDAS DILARA

 8,433  13,233

FLOOR

 26,566  22,133  24,100  25,933

 3 FRANCE  98,564

VAILT
D E P TOTB

 4,2
NEMOUR KAYLIA

 8,833  13,033

 4,6
NEMOUR KAYLIA

 8,466  0,1  12,966

 3,5
PILLOY CIPRIANE

 8,900  12,400

 3,5
PLANCKEEL MAILY

 7,666  0,3  10,866

UNEVEN BARS BEAM
D E P TOTB

 6,0
NEMOUR KAYLIA

 7,233  13,233

 3,6
PILLOY CIPRIANE

 6,333  9,933

 4,5
PLANCKEEL MAILY

 6,900  11,400

D E P TOTB

 5,3
NEMOUR KAYLIA

 6,333  11,633

 4,3
PILLOY CIPRIANE

 7,266  11,566

 4,6
PLANCKEEL MAILY

 6,800  11,400

D E P TOTB

 5,3
NEMOUR KAYLIA

 7,533  12,833

 4,3
PILLOY CIPRIANE

 7,733  12,033

 4,6
PLANCKEEL MAILY

 7,866  12,466

FLOOR

 25,433  24,633  23,199  25,299

 4 EGYPT  97,930

VAILT
D E P TOTB

 4,6
ABDELSALAM JANA

 8,833  13,433

 4,2
ABDELSALAM JANA

 8,700  12,900

 4,6
MAHMOUD JANA

 8,966  13,566

 4,2
MAHMOUD JANA

 8,533  12,733

 3,5
MELIGE SALMA

 8,766  12,266

UNEVEN BARS BEAM
D E P TOTB

 4,6
ABDELSALAM JANA

 7,500  12,100

 4,5
MAHMOUD JANA

 6,933  11,433

 4,2
MELIGE SALMA

 5,766  9,966

D E P TOTB

 5,0
ABDELSALAM JANA

 5,600  0,1  10,500

 5,2
MAHMOUD JANA

 7,066  12,266

 4,2
MELIGE SALMA

 5,733  9,933

D E P TOTB

 4,6
ABDELSALAM JANA

 7,666  0,3  11,966

 4,9
MAHMOUD JANA

 7,866  0,1  12,666

 4,3
MELIGE SALMA

 6,366  10,666

FLOOR

 26,999  23,533  22,766  24,632

 5 SPAIN  93,064

VAILT
D E P TOTB

 3,5
ABELLA  ETNA

 8,500  12,000

 2,4
BONILLA  ALBA

 8,400  10,800

 4,6
VILLALBA CLAUDIA

 8,800  13,400

 4,0
VILLALBA CLAUDIA

 8,866  12,866

UNEVEN BARS BEAM
D E P TOTB

 4,3
ABELLA  ETNA

 6,866  11,166

 4,1
BONILLA  ALBA

 7,333  11,433

 4,3
VILLALBA CLAUDIA

 5,200  9,500

D E P TOTB

 4,5
ABELLA  ETNA

 5,666  10,166

 3,6
BONILLA  ALBA

 6,100  9,700

 4,7
VILLALBA CLAUDIA

 6,766  11,466

D E P TOTB

 4,2
ABELLA  ETNA

 7,300  11,500

 3,3
BONILLA  ALBA

 7,900  11,200

 4,5
VILLALBA CLAUDIA

 7,433  11,933

FLOOR

 25,400  22,599  21,632  23,433
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Women’s Artistic

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

TEAM COMPETITION - JUNIOR

 6 MALTA  92,131

VAILT
D E P TOTB

 3,7
BORG ELLA

 8,800  12,500

 4,0
BORG ELLA

 7,866  11,866

 4,0
MICALLEF JULIA

 7,833  11,833

 4,2
VELLA CLARK TARA

 8,800  13,000

 3,7
VELLA CLARK TARA

 8,433  0,1  12,033

UNEVEN BARS BEAM
D E P TOTB

 2,3
BORG ELLA

 6,233  8,533

 3,0
MICALLEF JULIA

 7,166  10,166

 3,1
VELLA CLARK TARA

 7,600  10,700

D E P TOTB

 4,6
BORG ELLA

 6,666  11,266

 4,5
VELLA CLARK TARA

 7,133  11,633

D E P TOTB

 4,4
BORG ELLA

 7,566  11,966

 3,1
MICALLEF JULIA

 7,466  10,566

 4,1
VELLA CLARK TARA

 6,900  0,1  10,900

FLOOR

 25,500  20,866  22,899  22,866

 7 ALGERIA  84,897

VAILT
D E P TOTB

 4,0
BOUKHATEM FATIMA ZOHRA

 7,533  0,1  11,433

 3,7
MALLEK  MANEL HAFSA

 8,566  0,1  12,166

 3,7
SEDHANE RHIAB SIDRA

 8,633  12,333

 3,5
SEDHANE RHIAB SIDRA

 8,633  12,133

UNEVEN BARS BEAM
D E P TOTB

 3,0
BOUKHATEM FATIMA ZOHRA

 6,866  9,866

 1,0
MALLEK  MANEL HAFSA

 5,233  6,233

 3,7
SEDHANE RHIAB SIDRA

 7,433  11,133

D E P TOTB

 4,3
BOUKHATEM FATIMA ZOHRA

 4,933  9,233

 1,8
MALLEK  MANEL HAFSA

 6,666  4,0  4,466

 4,1
SEDHANE RHIAB SIDRA

 5,833  9,933

D E P TOTB

 3,6
BOUKHATEM FATIMA ZOHRA

 6,733  10,333

 3,1
MALLEK  MANEL HAFSA

 6,900  0,1  9,900

 3,9
SEDHANE RHIAB SIDRA

 5,833  9,733

FLOOR

 24,499  20,999  19,166  20,233

 8 TUNISIA  62,298

VAILT
D E P TOTB

 3,5
SAKR MALEK

 8,433  0,3  11,633

UNEVEN BARS BEAM
D E P TOTB

 2,0
SAKR MALEK

 6,233  8,233

D E P TOTB

 3,9
BOUAJINA SARRA

 5,633  9,533

 4,0
SAKR MALEK

 6,533  10,533

D E P TOTB

 3,7
BOUAJINA SARRA

 7,266  10,966

 4,3
SAKR MALEK

 7,200  0,1  11,400

FLOOR

 11,633  8,233  20,066  22,366

 9 PORTUGAL  54,898

VAILT
D E P TOTB

 3,5
SOBRAL LIA

 8,866  12,366

 3,3
SOBRAL LIA

 8,766  12,066

UNEVEN BARS BEAM
D E P TOTB

 3,7
CANCELA FRANCISCA

 6,433  0,5  9,633

 3,4
SOBRAL LIA

 6,033  9,433

D E P TOTB

 4,5
SOBRAL LIA

 7,166  11,666

D E P TOTB

 4,2
SOBRAL LIA

 7,600  11,800

FLOOR

 12,366  19,066  11,666  11,800

 10 MOROCCO  54,098

VAILT
D E P TOTB

 2,0
ESSABRY FATIMA

 8,266  10,266

 2,8
KHALFI WISSAL

 8,166  0,3  10,666

UNEVEN BARS BEAM
D E P TOTB

 0,5
ESSABRY FATIMA

 6,100  4,0  2,600

D E P TOTB

 2,9
ESSABRY FATIMA

 4,066  6,966

 2,5
KHALFI WISSAL

 4,000  0,1  6,400

D E P TOTB

 2,6
ESSABRY FATIMA

 6,433  9,033

 2,5
KHALFI WISSAL

 5,967  0,3  8,167

FLOOR

 20,932  2,600  13,366  17,200
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Women’s Artistic

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

GYMNASTRK POINTS D E PEN

ALL AROUND RESULTS JUNIOR

B

NEMOUR KAYLIA
FRANCE

 50,732
 1

 13,033  4,200  8,833VAULT

 13,233  6,000  7,233U. BARS

 11,633  5,300  6,333BEAM

 12,833  5,300  7,533FLOOR

VINCENZI CHIARA
ITALY

 50,231
 2

 13,466  4,600  8,866VAULT

 12,366  4,600  7,766U. BARS

 12,066  4,900  7,166BEAM

 12,333  4,700  7,633FLOOR

YURTDAS DILARA
TURKEY

 50,066
 3

 13,233  4,200  9,033VAULT

 11,500  4,000  7,500U. BARS

 12,100  4,700  7,400BEAM

 13,233  4,800  8,433FLOOR

MAHMOUD JANA
EGYPT

 49,931
 4

 13,566  4,600  8,966VAULT

 11,433  4,500  6,933U. BARS

 12,266  5,200  7,066BEAM

 12,666  4,900  7,866  0,10FLOOR

ESPOSITO MANILA
ITALY

 49,398
 5

 13,500  4,600  8,900VAULT

 11,566  4,800  6,766U. BARS

 12,266  4,800  7,466BEAM

 12,066  4,800  7,566  0,30FLOOR

KENDIRCI CEMRE
TURKEY

 48,666
 6

 13,333  4,800  8,533VAULT

 10,633  3,500  7,133U. BARS

 12,000  5,000  7,000BEAM

 12,700  4,500  8,200FLOOR

ABDELSALAM JANA
EGYPT

 47,999
 7

 13,433  4,600  8,833VAULT

 12,100  4,600  7,500U. BARS

 10,500  5,000  5,600  0,10BEAM

 11,966  4,600  7,666  0,30FLOOR

VILLALBA CLAUDIA
SPAIN

 46,299
 8

 13,400  4,600  8,800VAULT

 9,500  4,300  5,200U. BARS

 11,466  4,700  6,766BEAM

 11,933  4,500  7,433FLOOR
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Women’s Artistic

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

GYMNASTRK POINTS D E PEN

ALL AROUND RESULTS JUNIOR

B

VELLA CLARK TARA
MALTA

 46,233
 9

 13,000  4,200  8,800VAULT

 10,700  3,100  7,600U. BARS

 11,633  4,500  7,133BEAM

 10,900  4,100  6,900  0,10FLOOR

PLANCKEEL MAILY
FRANCE

 46,132
 10

 10,866  3,500  7,666  0,30VAULT

 11,400  4,500  6,900U. BARS

 11,400  4,600  6,800BEAM

 12,466  4,600  7,866FLOOR

SOBRAL LIA
PORTUGAL

 45,265
 11

 12,366  3,500  8,866VAULT

 9,433  3,400  6,033U. BARS

 11,666  4,500  7,166BEAM

 11,800  4,200  7,600FLOOR

ABELLA  ETNA
SPAIN

 44,832
 12

 12,000  3,500  8,500VAULT

 11,166  4,300  6,866U. BARS

 10,166  4,500  5,666BEAM

 11,500  4,200  7,300FLOOR

BORG ELLA
MALTA

 44,265
 13

 12,500  3,700  8,800VAULT

 8,533  2,300  6,233U. BARS

 11,266  4,600  6,666BEAM

 11,966  4,400  7,566FLOOR

SEDHANE RHIAB SIDRA
ALGERIA

 43,132
 14

 12,333  3,700  8,633VAULT

 11,133  3,700  7,433U. BARS

 9,933  4,100  5,833BEAM

 9,733  3,900  5,833FLOOR

SAKR MALEK
TUNISIA

 41,799
 15

 11,633  3,500  8,433  0,30VAULT

 8,233  2,000  6,233U. BARS

 10,533  4,000  6,533BEAM

 11,400  4,300  7,200  0,10FLOOR

BOUKHATEM FATIMA ZOHRA
ALGERIA

 40,865
 16

 11,433  4,000  7,533  0,10VAULT

 9,866  3,000  6,866U. BARS

 9,233  4,300  4,933BEAM

 10,333  3,600  6,733FLOOR
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Women’s Artistic

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

GYMNASTRK POINTS D E PEN

ALL AROUND RESULTS JUNIOR

B

ESSABRY FATIMA
MOROCCO

 28,865
 17

 10,266  2,000  8,266VAULT

 2,600  0,500  6,100  4,00U. BARS

 6,966  2,900  4,066BEAM

 9,033  2,600  6,433FLOOR

KHALFI WISSAL
MOROCCO

 25,233
 18

 10,666  2,800  8,166  0,30VAULT

 6,400  2,500  4,000  0,10BEAM

 8,167  2,500  5,967  0,30FLOOR

BOUAJINA SARRA
TUNISIA

 20,499
 19

 9,533  3,900  5,633BEAM

 10,966  3,700  7,266FLOOR

CANCELA FRANCISCA
PORTUGAL

 9,633
 DNF

 9,633  3,700  6,433  0,50U. BARS
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Women’s Artistic

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - VAULT

KENDIRCI CEMRE 1  13,317 D PE BTOTAL

 4,800  8,533 13,333 n.1

 4,600  8,800 13,300 n.2 0,100
TURKEY

VINCENZI CHIARA 2  13,233 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  8,866 13,466 n.1

 4,000  9,000 13,000 n.2
ITALY

YURTDAS DILARA 3  13,233 D PE BTOTAL

 4,200  9,033 13,233 n.1

 4,600  8,733 13,233 n.2 0,100
TURKEY

ABDELSALAM JANA 4  13,167 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  8,833 13,433 n.1

 4,200  8,700 12,900 n.2
EGYPT

MAHMOUD JANA 5  13,150 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  8,966 13,566 n.1

 4,200  8,533 12,733 n.2
EGYPT

VILLALBA CLAUDIA 6  13,133 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  8,800 13,400 n.1

 4,000  8,866 12,866 n.2
SPAIN

NEMOUR KAYLIA 7  13,000 D PE BTOTAL

 4,200  8,833 13,033 n.1

 4,600  8,466 12,966 n.2 0,100
FRANCE

TARHAM BILGE 8  13,000 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  8,633 13,233 n.1

 4,600  8,266 12,766 n.2 0,100
TURKEY

ESPOSITO MANILA 9  12,850 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  8,900 13,500 n.1

 3,500  8,700 12,200 n.2
ITALY

VELLA CLARK TARA 10  12,517 D PE BTOTAL

 4,200  8,800 13,000 n.1

 3,700  8,433 12,033 n.2 0,100
MALTA

SEDHANE RHIAB SIDRA 11  12,233 D PE BTOTAL

 3,700  8,633 12,333 n.1

 3,500  8,633 12,133 n.2
ALGERIA

SOBRAL LIA 12  12,216 D PE BTOTAL

 3,500  8,866 12,366 n.1

 3,300  8,766 12,066 n.2
PORTUGAL

BORG ELLA13  12,183 D PE BTOTAL

 3,700  8,800 12,500 n.1

 4,000  7,866 11,866 n.2
MALTA
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Women’s Artistic

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - U. BARS

NEMOUR KAYLIA 1  13,233 D PE BTOTAL

 6,000  7,233 13,233 n.1
FRANCE

VINCENZI CHIARA 2  12,366 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  7,766 12,366 n.1
ITALY

ABDELSALAM JANA 3  12,100 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  7,500 12,100 n.1
EGYPT

COTRONEO GIULIA 4  11,566 D PE BTOTAL

 4,700  6,866 11,566 n.1
ITALY

ESPOSITO MANILA 5  11,566 D PE BTOTAL

 4,800  6,766 11,566 n.1
ITALY

YURTDAS DILARA 6  11,500 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  7,500 11,500 n.1
TURKEY

MAHMOUD JANA

 7

 11,433 D PE BTOTAL

 4,500  6,933 11,433 n.1
EGYPT

 8

PLANCKEEL MAILY 9  11,400 D PE BTOTAL

 4,500  6,900 11,400 n.1
FRANCE

ABELLA  ETNA 10  11,166 D PE BTOTAL

 4,300  6,866 11,166 n.1
SPAIN

SEDHANE RHIAB SIDRA 11  11,133 D PE BTOTAL

 3,700  7,433 11,133 n.1
ALGERIA

VELLA CLARK TARA 12  10,700 D PE BTOTAL

 3,100  7,600 10,700 n.1
MALTA

KENDIRCI CEMRE 13  10,633 D PE BTOTAL

 3,500  7,133 10,633 n.1
TURKEY

MICALLEF JULIA 14  10,166 D PE BTOTAL

 3,000  7,166 10,166 n.1
MALTA

MELIGE SALMA 15  9,966 D PE BTOTAL

 4,200  5,766 9,966 n.1
EGYPT

PILLOY CIPRIANE 16  9,933 D PE BTOTAL

 3,600  6,333 9,933 n.1
FRANCE

BOUKHATEM FATIMA ZOHRA 17  9,866 D PE BTOTAL

 3,000  6,866 9,866 n.1
ALGERIA

TARHAM BILGE 18  9,733 D PE BTOTAL

 3,500  6,233 9,733 n.1
TURKEY

CANCELA FRANCISCA 19  9,633 D PE BTOTAL

 3,700  6,433 9,633 n.1 0,500
PORTUGAL

VILLALBA CLAUDIA 20  9,500 D PE BTOTAL

 4,300  5,200 9,500 n.1
SPAIN

SOBRAL LIA 21  9,433 D PE BTOTAL

 3,400  6,033 9,433 n.1
PORTUGAL

BORG ELLA 22  8,533 D PE BTOTAL

 2,300  6,233 8,533 n.1
MALTA

SAKR MALEK 23  8,233 D PE BTOTAL

 2,000  6,233 8,233 n.1
TUNISIA

MALLEK  MANEL HAFSA 24  6,233 D PE BTOTAL

 1,000  5,233 6,233 n.1
ALGERIA

ESSABRY FATIMA 25  2,600 D PE BTOTAL

 0,500  6,100 2,600 n.1 4,000
MOROCCO
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Women’s Artistic

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - BEAM

MAHMOUD JANA

 1

 12,266 D PE BTOTAL

 5,200  7,066 12,266 n.1
EGYPT

 2

YURTDAS DILARA 3  12,100 D PE BTOTAL

 4,700  7,400 12,100 n.1
TURKEY

VINCENZI CHIARA 4  12,066 D PE BTOTAL

 4,900  7,166 12,066 n.1
ITALY

KENDIRCI CEMRE 5  12,000 D PE BTOTAL

 5,000  7,000 12,000 n.1
TURKEY

COTRONEO GIULIA 6  11,966 D PE BTOTAL

 4,900  7,066 11,966 n.1
ITALY

SOBRAL LIA 7  11,666 D PE BTOTAL

 4,500  7,166 11,666 n.1
PORTUGAL

NEMOUR KAYLIA

 8

 11,633 D PE BTOTAL

 5,300  6,333 11,633 n.1
FRANCE

 9

PILLOY CIPRIANE 10  11,566 D PE BTOTAL

 4,300  7,266 11,566 n.1
FRANCE

VILLALBA CLAUDIA 11  11,466 D PE BTOTAL

 4,700  6,766 11,466 n.1
SPAIN

PLANCKEEL MAILY 12  11,400 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  6,800 11,400 n.1
FRANCE

TARHAM BILGE 13  11,333 D PE BTOTAL

 4,900  6,433 11,333 n.1
TURKEY

BORG ELLA 14  11,266 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  6,666 11,266 n.1
MALTA

SAKR MALEK 15  10,533 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  6,533 10,533 n.1
TUNISIA

ABDELSALAM JANA 16  10,500 D PE BTOTAL

 5,000  5,600 10,500 n.1 0,100
EGYPT

ABELLA  ETNA 17  10,166 D PE BTOTAL

 4,500  5,666 10,166 n.1
SPAIN

SEDHANE RHIAB SIDRA 18  9,933 D PE BTOTAL

 4,100  5,833 9,933 n.1
ALGERIA

MELIGE SALMA 19  9,933 D PE BTOTAL

 4,200  5,733 9,933 n.1
EGYPT

BONILLA  ALBA 20  9,700 D PE BTOTAL

 3,600  6,100 9,700 n.1
SPAIN

BOUAJINA SARRA 21  9,533 D PE BTOTAL

 3,900  5,633 9,533 n.1
TUNISIA

BOUKHATEM FATIMA ZOHRA 22  9,233 D PE BTOTAL

 4,300  4,933 9,233 n.1
ALGERIA

ESSABRY FATIMA 23  6,966 D PE BTOTAL

 2,900  4,066 6,966 n.1
MOROCCO

KHALFI WISSAL 24  6,400 D PE BTOTAL

 2,500  4,000 6,400 n.1 0,100
MOROCCO

MALLEK  MANEL HAFSA 25  4,466 D PE BTOTAL

 1,800  6,666 4,466 n.1 4,000
ALGERIA
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ESPOSITO MANILA  12,266 D PE BTOTAL

 4,800  7,466 12,266 n.1
ITALY

VELLA CLARK TARA  11,633 D PE BTOTAL

 4,500  7,133 11,633 n.1
MALTA



4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Women’s Artistic

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - FLOOR

YURTDAS DILARA 1  13,233 D PE BTOTAL

 4,800  8,433 13,233 n.1
TURKEY

NEMOUR KAYLIA 2  12,833 D PE BTOTAL

 5,300  7,533 12,833 n.1
FRANCE

KENDIRCI CEMRE 3  12,700 D PE BTOTAL

 4,500  8,200 12,700 n.1
TURKEY

MAHMOUD JANA 4  12,666 D PE BTOTAL

 4,900  7,866 12,666 n.1 0,100
EGYPT

PLANCKEEL MAILY 5  12,466 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  7,866 12,466 n.1
FRANCE

VINCENZI CHIARA

 6

 12,333 D PE BTOTAL

 4,700  7,633 12,333 n.1
ITALY

 7

COTRONEO GIULIA 8  12,200 D PE BTOTAL

 4,500  7,800 12,200 n.1 0,100
ITALY

ESPOSITO MANILA 9  12,066 D PE BTOTAL

 4,800  7,566 12,066 n.1 0,300
ITALY

PILLOY CIPRIANE 10  12,033 D PE BTOTAL

 4,300  7,733 12,033 n.1
FRANCE

ABDELSALAM JANA 11  11,966 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  7,666 11,966 n.1 0,300
EGYPT

BORG ELLA 12  11,966 D PE BTOTAL

 4,400  7,566 11,966 n.1
MALTA

VILLALBA CLAUDIA 13  11,933 D PE BTOTAL

 4,500  7,433 11,933 n.1
SPAIN

SOBRAL LIA 14  11,800 D PE BTOTAL

 4,200  7,600 11,800 n.1
PORTUGAL

ABELLA  ETNA 15  11,500 D PE BTOTAL

 4,200  7,300 11,500 n.1
SPAIN

SAKR MALEK 16  11,400 D PE BTOTAL

 4,300  7,200 11,400 n.1 0,100
TUNISIA

BONILLA  ALBA 17  11,200 D PE BTOTAL

 3,300  7,900 11,200 n.1
SPAIN

BOUAJINA SARRA 18  10,966 D PE BTOTAL

 3,700  7,266 10,966 n.1
TUNISIA

VELLA CLARK TARA 19  10,900 D PE BTOTAL

 4,100  6,900 10,900 n.1 0,100
MALTA

MELIGE SALMA 20  10,666 D PE BTOTAL

 4,300  6,366 10,666 n.1
EGYPT

MICALLEF JULIA 21  10,566 D PE BTOTAL

 3,100  7,466 10,566 n.1
MALTA

BOUKHATEM FATIMA ZOHRA 22  10,333 D PE BTOTAL

 3,600  6,733 10,333 n.1
ALGERIA

MALLEK  MANEL HAFSA 23  9,900 D PE BTOTAL

 3,100  6,900 9,900 n.1 0,100
ALGERIA

SEDHANE RHIAB SIDRA 24  9,733 D PE BTOTAL

 3,900  5,833 9,733 n.1
ALGERIA

ESSABRY FATIMA 25  9,033 D PE BTOTAL

 2,600  6,433 9,033 n.1
MOROCCO

Pagina 5 di 6Powered by GymResult © Mod. C v.1.0 - Stampato il 27/09/2019  16:02:03

 Q

 Q

 Q

TARHAM BILGE  12,333 D PE BTOTAL

 4,700  7,733 12,333 n.1 0,100
TURKEY

 Q

 Q

 Q



4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Women’s Artistic

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - FLOOR

KHALFI WISSAL 26  8,167 D PE BTOTAL

 2,500  5,967 8,167 n.1 0,300
MOROCCO
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Women’s Artistic - Apparatus Finals

Cagliari, 28th September 2019

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - VAULT

KENDIRCI CEMRE 1  13,366 D PE BTOTAL

 4,800  8,666 13,466 n.1

 4,600  8,666 13,266 n.2
TURKEY

VINCENZI CHIARA 2  13,216 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  8,866 13,466 n.1

 4,000  8,966 12,966 n.2
ITALY

VILLALBA CLAUDIA 3  13,016 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  8,566 13,166 n.1

 4,000  8,866 12,866 n.2
SPAIN

NEMOUR KAYLIA 4  12,767 D PE BTOTAL

 4,200  8,500 12,700 n.1

 4,600  8,233 12,833 n.2
FRANCE

ABDELSALAM JANA 5  12,600 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  7,633 12,233 n.1

 4,200  8,766 12,966 n.2
EGYPT

VELLA CLARK TARA 6  12,467 D PE BTOTAL

 4,200  8,533 12,733 n.1

 3,700  8,500 12,200 n.2
MALTA
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Women’s Artistic - Apparatus Finals

Cagliari, 28th September 2019

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - U. BARS

NEMOUR KAYLIA 1  12,633 D PE BTOTAL

 5,900  6,733 12,633 n.1
FRANCE

ABDELSALAM JANA 2  11,733 D PE BTOTAL

 4,500  7,233 11,733 n.1
EGYPT

VINCENZI CHIARA 3  11,733 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  7,133 11,733 n.1
ITALY

YURTDAS DILARA 4  11,433 D PE BTOTAL

 4,700  6,733 11,433 n.1
TURKEY

SEDHANE RHIAB SIDRA 5  10,766 D PE BTOTAL

 3,700  7,066 10,766 n.1
ALGERIA

BONILLA  ALBA 6  9,200 D PE BTOTAL

 4,300  4,900 9,200 n.1
SPAIN
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Women’s Artistic - Apparatus Finals

Cagliari, 28th September 2019

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - BEAM

NEMOUR KAYLIA 1  12,566 D PE BTOTAL

 5,500  7,066 12,566 n.1
FRANCE

YURTDAS DILARA 2  11,966 D PE BTOTAL

 4,900  7,066 11,966 n.1
TURKEY

ESPOSITO MANILA 3  11,533 D PE BTOTAL

 4,900  6,633 11,533 n.1
ITALY

MAHMOUD JANA 4  11,366 D PE BTOTAL

 5,000  6,366 11,366 n.1
EGYPT

VELLA CLARK TARA 5  11,000 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  6,400 11,000 n.1
MALTA

SOBRAL LIA 6  8,900 D PE BTOTAL

 4,500  4,400 8,900 n.1
PORTUGAL
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Women’s Artistic - Apparatus Finals

Cagliari, 28th September 2019

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - FLOOR

MAHMOUD JANA 1  12,666 D PE BTOTAL

 4,900  7,766 12,666 n.1
EGYPT

YURTDAS DILARA 2  12,533 D PE BTOTAL

 4,800  7,733 12,533 n.1
TURKEY

VINCENZI CHIARA 3  12,266 D PE BTOTAL

 4,800  7,466 12,266 n.1
ITALY

VILLALBA CLAUDIA 4  11,900 D PE BTOTAL

 4,500  7,400 11,900 n.1
SPAIN

NEMOUR KAYLIA 5  11,633 D PE BTOTAL

 5,300  6,433 11,633 n.1 0,100
FRANCE

BORG ELLA 6  11,566 D PE BTOTAL

 4,300  7,266 11,566 n.1
MALTA
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Men’s Artistic

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

TEAM COMPETITION - JUNIOR

 1 TURKEY  152,962

FLOOR
D E P TOTB

 3,7
BULUT HASAN

 8,433  12,133

 4,6
SENER KEREM

 7,700  12,300

 4,6
TARHAN BORA

 8,633  13,233

HIGH BAR
D E P TOTB

 3,8
BULUT HASAN

 8,733  12,533

 3,6
SENER KEREM

 8,666  12,266

 3,5
TARHAN BORA

 8,733  12,233

POMMEL HORSE RINGS
D E P TOTB

 4,2
BULUT HASAN

 8,333  12,533

 3,3
SENER KEREM

 7,266  10,566

 4,1
TARHAN BORA

 7,633  11,733

D E P TOTB

 4,3
BULUT HASAN

 8,366  12,666

 4,2
SENER KEREM

 8,600  12,800

 4,5
TARHAN BORA

 8,066  12,566

D E P TOTB

 4,0
BULUT HASAN

 9,066  13,066

 4,0
SENER KEREM

 8,766  12,766

 5,2
TARHAN BORA

 8,733  13,933

 2,8
TARHAN BORA

 8,966  11,766

VAULT
D E P TOTB

 4,4
BULUT HASAN

 8,633  13,033

 4,5
SENER KEREM

 6,900  11,400

 4,1
TARHAN BORA

 8,766  12,866

PARALLEL BARS

 25,533  24,266  25,466  26,999  25,899  24,799

 2 ITALY  150,262

FLOOR
D E P TOTB

 4,8
GALIMBERTI MIRKO

 7,433  12,233

 5,3
VANNUCCHI NICOLO

 6,866  0,3  11,866

 4,9
ZULIANI JACOPO

 7,900  12,800

HIGH BAR
D E P TOTB

 4,1
GALIMBERTI MIRKO

 7,866  11,966

 4,0
VANNUCCHI NICOLO

 8,200  12,200

 3,7
ZULIANI JACOPO

 7,200  10,900

POMMEL HORSE RINGS
D E P TOTB

 4,7
GALIMBERTI MIRKO

 6,766  11,466

 4,3
VANNUCCHI NICOLO

 5,033  9,333

 4,1
ZULIANI JACOPO

 6,800  10,900

D E P TOTB

 4,6
GALIMBERTI MIRKO

 8,466  13,066

 4,0
VANNUCCHI NICOLO

 8,033  12,033

 4,2
ZULIANI JACOPO

 8,433  12,633

D E P TOTB

 4,8
GALIMBERTI MIRKO

 8,766  0,3  13,266

 5,2
VANNUCCHI NICOLO

 8,966  14,166

 4,0
VANNUCCHI NICOLO

 8,733  12,733

 4,8
ZULIANI JACOPO

 8,700  13,500

VAULT
D E P TOTB

 4,2
GALIMBERTI MIRKO

 8,566  12,766

 3,9
VANNUCCHI NICOLO

 6,666  10,566

 4,0
ZULIANI JACOPO

 8,566  12,566

PARALLEL BARS

 25,033  22,366  25,699  27,666  25,332  24,166

 3 EGYPT  148,964

FLOOR
D E P TOTB

 4,4
ABDELHALEEM ABDELRAHMAN

 7,566  0,1  11,866

 4,1
MOSTAFA MOHAMED

 8,200  12,300

 4,3
MOUSSA  MOHAMED

 8,266  0,1  12,466

HIGH BAR
D E P TOTB

 3,8
ABDELHALEEM ABDELRAHMAN

 8,533  12,333

 3,7
MOSTAFA MOHAMED

 8,200  11,900

 3,6
MOUSSA  MOHAMED

 8,300  11,900

POMMEL HORSE RINGS
D E P TOTB

 4,5
ABDELHALEEM ABDELRAHMAN

 7,900  12,400

 3,9
MOSTAFA MOHAMED

 8,133  12,033

 4,8
MOUSSA  MOHAMED

 5,866  10,666

D E P TOTB

 4,1
ABDELHALEEM ABDELRAHMAN

 8,033  12,133

 4,2
MOSTAFA MOHAMED

 8,200  12,400

 3,9
MOUSSA  MOHAMED

 8,200  12,100

D E P TOTB

 4,0
ABDELHALEEM ABDELRAHMAN

 8,933  12,933

 4,0
MOSTAFA MOHAMED

 8,800  12,800

 4,0
MOUSSA  MOHAMED

 8,900  12,900

 2,8
MOUSSA  MOHAMED

 7,866  10,666

VAULT
D E P TOTB

 3,9
ABDELHALEEM ABDELRAHMAN

 8,300  12,200

 4,4
MOSTAFA MOHAMED

 8,066  12,466

 4,0
MOUSSA  MOHAMED

 8,700  12,700

PARALLEL BARS

 24,766  24,433  24,533  25,833  25,166  24,233
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Men’s Artistic

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

TEAM COMPETITION - JUNIOR

 4 FRANCE  146,962

FLOOR
D E P TOTB

 4,2
AGHINA TOM

 8,266  0,1  12,366

 4,3
COGAT ADAM

 8,633  0,3  12,633

 4,3
NOGIER ARTHUR

 7,633  11,933

HIGH BAR
D E P TOTB

 3,6
AGHINA TOM

 5,666  9,266

 3,6
COGAT ADAM

 8,700  12,300

 3,6
NOGIER ARTHUR

 8,500  12,100

POMMEL HORSE RINGS
D E P TOTB

 4,0
AGHINA TOM

 5,533  9,533

 3,2
COGAT ADAM

 8,833  12,033

 3,7
NOGIER ARTHUR

 8,333  12,033

D E P TOTB

 3,4
AGHINA TOM

 7,600  0,3  10,700

 3,5
COGAT ADAM

 8,366  11,866

 3,6
NOGIER ARTHUR

 8,066  11,666

D E P TOTB

 4,0
AGHINA TOM

 8,533  12,533

 4,0
COGAT ADAM

 8,766  12,766

 3,2
COGAT ADAM

 9,100  12,300

 4,0
NOGIER ARTHUR

 8,966  0,1  12,866

VAULT
D E P TOTB

 3,6
AGHINA TOM

 8,500  12,100

 3,7
COGAT ADAM

 6,933  10,633

 3,5
NOGIER ARTHUR

 8,733  12,233

PARALLEL BARS

 24,999  24,066  23,532  25,632  24,333  24,400

 5 PORTUGAL  146,361

FLOOR
D E P TOTB

 4,3
ALMEIDA FILIPE

 8,333  12,633

 4,7
NOGUERIA JOSE

 8,266  0,1  12,866

 4,4
RIOS JOAO

 7,033  11,433

HIGH BAR
D E P TOTB

 3,5
ALMEIDA FILIPE

 8,366  11,866

 3,5
NOGUERIA JOSE

 8,766  12,266

 3,1
RIOS JOAO

 7,466  10,566

POMMEL HORSE RINGS
D E P TOTB

 3,5
ALMEIDA FILIPE

 7,466  10,966

 3,6
NOGUERIA JOSE

 7,466  11,066

 3,4
RIOS JOAO

 4,900  8,300

D E P TOTB

 3,4
ALMEIDA FILIPE

 8,733  0,3  11,833

 3,9
NOGUERIA JOSE

 8,533  12,433

 3,8
RIOS JOAO

 7,366  11,166

D E P TOTB

 4,0
ALMEIDA FILIPE

 9,033  13,033

 3,2
ALMEIDA FILIPE

 9,200  12,400

 4,4
NOGUERIA JOSE

 8,066  0,1  12,366

 3,2
NOGUERIA JOSE

 9,100  12,300

 4,0
RIOS JOAO

 8,666  12,666

 3,2
RIOS JOAO

 8,966  12,166

VAULT
D E P TOTB

 3,4
ALMEIDA FILIPE

 8,433  11,833

 3,6
NOGUERIA JOSE

 8,800  12,400

 3,4
RIOS JOAO

 8,933  12,333

PARALLEL BARS

 25,499  22,032  24,266  25,699  24,733  24,132

 6 SPAIN  141,928

FLOOR
D E P TOTB

 4,0
CARRERAS JAN

 7,300  11,300

 4,6
CARRION DANIEL

 7,466  12,066

 4,5
MORENO SERGIO

 7,666  12,166

HIGH BAR
D E P TOTB

 3,6
CARRERAS JAN

 6,866  10,466

 3,6
CARRION DANIEL

 8,466  12,066

 2,7
MORENO SERGIO

 7,533  10,233

POMMEL HORSE RINGS
D E P TOTB

 3,7
CARRERAS JAN

 6,166  9,866

 3,8
CARRION DANIEL

 6,300  10,100

 4,2
MORENO SERGIO

 5,866  10,066

D E P TOTB

 3,7
CARRERAS JAN

 7,500  11,200

 3,3
CARRION DANIEL

 7,366  10,666

 4,1
MORENO SERGIO

 8,500  12,600

D E P TOTB

 4,0
CARRERAS JAN

 8,400  12,400

 4,0
CARRION DANIEL

 8,766  12,766

 2,8
CARRION DANIEL

 8,100  10,900

 4,8
MORENO SERGIO

 8,433  0,3  12,933

 4,0
MORENO SERGIO

 8,966  2,0  10,966

VAULT
D E P TOTB

 3,9
CARRERAS JAN

 8,433  12,333

 4,0
CARRION DANIEL

 8,333  12,333

 4,4
MORENO SERGIO

 8,766  13,166

PARALLEL BARS

 24,232  20,166  23,800  25,699  25,499  22,532
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Men’s Artistic

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

TEAM COMPETITION - JUNIOR

 7 ALGERIA  131,797

FLOOR
D E P TOTB

 4,4
DJEMAL MUSTAPHA

 5,966  0,4  9,966

 4,2
HAMADOUCHE HOUSSEM EDDINE

 7,633  0,4  11,433

 3,8
OUCHEFOUN ABDERRAHMANE

 7,833  11,633

HIGH BAR
D E P TOTB

 2,2
DJEMAL MUSTAPHA

 8,100  10,300

 2,5
HAMADOUCHE HOUSSEM EDDINE

 8,433  10,933

 2,8
OUCHEFOUN ABDERRAHMANE

 8,300  11,100

POMMEL HORSE RINGS
D E P TOTB

 3,5
DJEMAL MUSTAPHA

 4,966  8,466

 3,2
HAMADOUCHE HOUSSEM EDDINE

 6,833  10,033

 3,1
OUCHEFOUN ABDERRAHMANE

 8,666  11,766

D E P TOTB

 3,1
DJEMAL MUSTAPHA

 7,000  0,3  9,800

 3,4
HAMADOUCHE HOUSSEM EDDINE

 5,900  0,3  9,000

 2,5
OUCHEFOUN ABDERRAHMANE

 8,300  0,3  10,500

D E P TOTB

 2,8
DJEMAL MUSTAPHA

 8,700  11,500

 4,0
DJEMAL MUSTAPHA

 8,633  0,1  12,533

 2,4
HAMADOUCHE HOUSSEM EDDINE

 8,966  11,366

 3,2
HAMADOUCHE HOUSSEM EDDINE

 8,700  11,900

 2,4
OUCHEFOUN ABDERRAHMANE

 9,100  11,500

 3,2
OUCHEFOUN ABDERRAHMANE

 8,666  0,1  11,766

VAULT
D E P TOTB

 3,6
DJEMAL MUSTAPHA

 6,966  10,566

 3,2
HAMADOUCHE HOUSSEM EDDINE

 7,833  11,033

 3,2
OUCHEFOUN ABDERRAHMANE

 7,733  4,0  6,933

PARALLEL BARS

 23,066  21,799  20,300  23,000  21,599  22,033

 8 MOROCCO  69,298

FLOOR
D E P TOTB

 3,4
KHEMAKHEM IBRAHIM

 7,766  4,0  7,166

 4,0
KHEMAKHEM YOUNES

 5,800  9,800

HIGH BAR
D E P TOTB

 1,7
KHEMAKHEM IBRAHIM

 7,733  9,433

 1,6
KHEMAKHEM YOUNES

 6,900  4,0  4,500

POMMEL HORSE RINGS
D E P TOTB

 2,3
KHEMAKHEM YOUNES

 0,000  2,300

D E P TOTB

 2,0
KHEMAKHEM IBRAHIM

 8,800  4,3  6,500

 1,9
KHEMAKHEM YOUNES

 6,500  4,3  4,100

D E P TOTB

 4,0
KHEMAKHEM YOUNES

 8,200  12,200

 2,4
KHEMAKHEM YOUNES

 8,266  0,3  10,366

VAULT
D E P TOTB

 2,1
KHEMAKHEM IBRAHIM

 5,233  4,0  3,333

 3,0
KHEMAKHEM YOUNES

 6,966  9,966

PARALLEL BARS

 16,966  2,300  10,600  12,200  13,299  13,933
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Men’s Artistic

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

GYMNASTRK POINTS D E PEN

ALL AROUND RESULTS JUNIOR

B

TARHAN BORA
TURKEY

 76,564
 1

 13,233  4,600  8,633FLOOR

 11,733  4,100  7,633P. HORSE

 12,566  4,500  8,066RINGS

 13,933  5,200  8,733VAULT

 12,866  4,100  8,766P. BARS

 12,233  3,500  8,733H. BAR

BULUT HASAN
TURKEY

 75,964
 2

 12,133  3,700  8,433FLOOR

 12,533  4,200  8,333P. HORSE

 12,666  4,300  8,366RINGS

 13,066  4,000  9,066VAULT

 13,033  4,400  8,633P. BARS

 12,533  3,800  8,733H. BAR

GALIMBERTI MIRKO
ITALY

 74,763
 3

 12,233  4,800  7,433FLOOR

 11,466  4,700  6,766P. HORSE

 13,066  4,600  8,466RINGS

 13,266  4,800  8,766  0,30VAULT

 12,766  4,200  8,566P. BARS

 11,966  4,100  7,866H. BAR

MOSTAFA MOHAMED
EGYPT

 73,899
 4

 12,300  4,100  8,200FLOOR

 12,033  3,900  8,133P. HORSE

 12,400  4,200  8,200RINGS

 12,800  4,000  8,800VAULT

 12,466  4,400  8,066P. BARS

 11,900  3,700  8,200H. BAR

ABDELHALEEM ABDELRAHMAN
EGYPT

 73,865
 5

 11,866  4,400  7,566  0,10FLOOR

 12,400  4,500  7,900P. HORSE

 12,133  4,100  8,033RINGS

 12,933  4,000  8,933VAULT

 12,200  3,900  8,300P. BARS

 12,333  3,800  8,533H. BAR
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Men’s Artistic

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

GYMNASTRK POINTS D E PEN

ALL AROUND RESULTS JUNIOR

B

NOGUERIA JOSE
PORTUGAL

 73,397
 6

 12,866  4,700  8,266  0,10FLOOR

 11,066  3,600  7,466P. HORSE

 12,433  3,900  8,533RINGS

 12,366  4,400  8,066  0,10VAULT

 12,400  3,600  8,800P. BARS

 12,266  3,500  8,766H. BAR

ZULIANI JACOPO
ITALY

 73,299
 7

 12,800  4,900  7,900FLOOR

 10,900  4,100  6,800P. HORSE

 12,633  4,200  8,433RINGS

 13,500  4,800  8,700VAULT

 12,566  4,000  8,566P. BARS

 10,900  3,700  7,200H. BAR

NOGIER ARTHUR
FRANCE

 72,831
 8

 11,933  4,300  7,633FLOOR

 12,033  3,700  8,333P. HORSE

 11,666  3,600  8,066RINGS

 12,866  4,000  8,966  0,10VAULT

 12,233  3,500  8,733P. BARS

 12,100  3,600  8,500H. BAR

COGAT ADAM
FRANCE

 72,231
 9

 12,633  4,300  8,633  0,30FLOOR

 12,033  3,200  8,833P. HORSE

 11,866  3,500  8,366RINGS

 12,766  4,000  8,766VAULT

 10,633  3,700  6,933P. BARS

 12,300  3,600  8,700H. BAR

ALMEIDA FILIPE
PORTUGAL

 72,164
 10

 12,633  4,300  8,333FLOOR

 10,966  3,500  7,466P. HORSE

 11,833  3,400  8,733  0,30RINGS

 13,033  4,000  9,033VAULT

 11,833  3,400  8,433P. BARS

 11,866  3,500  8,366H. BAR
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Men’s Artistic

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

GYMNASTRK POINTS D E PEN

ALL AROUND RESULTS JUNIOR

B

MORENO SERGIO
SPAIN

 71,164
 11

 12,166  4,500  7,666FLOOR

 10,066  4,200  5,866P. HORSE

 12,600  4,100  8,500RINGS

 12,933  4,800  8,433  0,30VAULT

 13,166  4,400  8,766P. BARS

 10,233  2,700  7,533H. BAR

CARRION DANIEL
SPAIN

 69,997
 12

 12,066  4,600  7,466FLOOR

 10,100  3,800  6,300P. HORSE

 10,666  3,300  7,366RINGS

 12,766  4,000  8,766VAULT

 12,333  4,000  8,333P. BARS

 12,066  3,600  8,466H. BAR

HAMADOUCHE HOUSSEM EDDINE
ALGERIA

 63,798
 13

 11,433  4,200  7,633  0,40FLOOR

 10,033  3,200  6,833P. HORSE

 9,000  3,400  5,900  0,30RINGS

 11,366  2,400  8,966VAULT

 11,033  3,200  7,833P. BARS

 10,933  2,500  8,433H. BAR

OUCHEFOUN ABDERRAHMANE
ALGERIA

 63,432
 14

 11,633  3,800  7,833FLOOR

 11,766  3,100  8,666P. HORSE

 10,500  2,500  8,300  0,30RINGS

 11,500  2,400  9,100VAULT

 6,933  3,200  7,733  4,00P. BARS

 11,100  2,800  8,300H. BAR

KHEMAKHEM YOUNES
MOROCCO

 42,866
 15

 9,800  4,000  5,800FLOOR

 2,300  2,300  0,000P. HORSE

 4,100  1,900  6,500  4,30RINGS

 12,200  4,000  8,200VAULT

 9,966  3,000  6,966P. BARS

 4,500  1,600  6,900  4,00H. BAR

KHEMAKHEM IBRAHIM
MOROCCO

 26,432
 16

 7,166  3,400  7,766  4,00FLOOR

 6,500  2,000  8,800  4,30RINGS

 3,333  2,100  5,233  4,00P. BARS

 9,433  1,700  7,733H. BAR
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Men’s Artistic

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

GYMNASTRK POINTS D E PEN

ALL AROUND RESULTS JUNIOR

B

SALAMEH AHMAD
JORDAN

 22,133
 17

 11,833  3,600  8,233FLOOR

 10,300  2,200  8,100H. BAR
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Men’s Artistic

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - FLOOR

TARHAN BORA 1  13,233 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  8,633 13,233 n.1
TURKEY

NOGUERIA JOSE 2  12,866 D PE BTOTAL

 4,700  8,266 12,866 n.1 0,100
PORTUGAL

ZULIANI JACOPO 3  12,800 D PE BTOTAL

 4,900  7,900 12,800 n.1
ITALY

COGAT ADAM 4  12,633 D PE BTOTAL

 4,300  8,633 12,633 n.1 0,300
FRANCE

ALMEIDA FILIPE 5  12,633 D PE BTOTAL

 4,300  8,333 12,633 n.1
PORTUGAL

MOUSSA  MOHAMED 6  12,466 D PE BTOTAL

 4,300  8,266 12,466 n.1 0,100
EGYPT

AGHINA TOM 7  12,366 D PE BTOTAL

 4,200  8,266 12,366 n.1 0,100
FRANCE

 8  12,300 D PE BTOTAL

 4,100  8,200 12,300 n.1
EGYPT

SENER KEREM 9  12,300 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  7,700 12,300 n.1
TURKEY

GALIMBERTI MIRKO 10  12,233 D PE BTOTAL

 4,800  7,433 12,233 n.1
ITALY

MORENO SERGIO 11  12,166 D PE BTOTAL

 4,500  7,666 12,166 n.1
SPAIN

BULUT HASAN 12  12,133 D PE BTOTAL

 3,700  8,433 12,133 n.1
TURKEY

GARRION DANIEL 13  12,066 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  7,466 12,066 n.1
SPAIN

NOGIER ARTHUR 14  11,933 D PE BTOTAL

 4,300  7,633 11,933 n.1
FRANCE

ABDELHALEEM ABDELRAHMAN 15  11,866 D PE BTOTAL

 4,400  7,566 11,866 n.1 0,100
EGYPT

VANNUCCHI NICOLO 16  11,866 D PE BTOTAL

 5,300  6,866 11,866 n.1 0,300
ITALY

SALAMEH AHMAD 17  11,833 D PE BTOTAL

 3,600  8,233 11,833 n.1
JORDAN

OUCHEFOUN ABDERRAHMANE 18  11,633 D PE BTOTAL

 3,800  7,833 11,633 n.1
ALGERIA

HAMADOUCHE HOUSSEM EDDINE 19  11,433 D PE BTOTAL

 4,200  7,633 11,433 n.1 0,400
ALGERIA

RIOS JOAO 20  11,433 D PE BTOTAL

 4,400  7,033 11,433 n.1
PORTUGAL

CARRERAS JAN 21  11,300 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  7,300 11,300 n.1
SPAIN

DJEMAL MUSTAPHA 22  9,966 D PE BTOTAL

 4,400  5,966 9,966 n.1 0,400
ALGERIA

KHEMAKHEM YOUNES 23  9,800 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  5,800 9,800 n.1
MOROCCO

KHEMAKHEM IBRAHIM 24  7,166 D PE BTOTAL

 3,400  7,766 7,166 n.1 4,000
MOROCCO
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Men’s Artistic

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - P. HORSE

BULUT HASAN 1  12,533 D PE BTOTAL

 4,200  8,333 12,533 n.1
TURKEY

ABDELHALEEM ABDELRAHMAN 2  12,400 D PE BTOTAL

 4,500  7,900 12,400 n.1
EGYPT

 3

NOGIER ARTHUR 4  12,033 D PE BTOTAL

 3,700  8,333 12,033 n.1
FRANCE

COGAT ADAM

 5

 12,033 D PE BTOTAL

 3,200  8,833 12,033 n.1
FRANCE

OUCHEFOUN ABDERRAHMANE 6  11,766 D PE BTOTAL

 3,100  8,666 11,766 n.1
ALGERIA

TARHAN BORA 7  11,733 D PE BTOTAL

 4,100  7,633 11,733 n.1
TURKEY

GALIMBERTI MIRKO 8  11,466 D PE BTOTAL

 4,700  6,766 11,466 n.1
ITALY

NOGUERIA JOSE 9  11,066 D PE BTOTAL

 3,600  7,466 11,066 n.1
PORTUGAL

ALMEIDA FILIPE 10  10,966 D PE BTOTAL

 3,500  7,466 10,966 n.1
PORTUGAL

ZULIANI JACOPO 11  10,900 D PE BTOTAL

 4,100  6,800 10,900 n.1
ITALY

MOUSSA  MOHAMED 12  10,666 D PE BTOTAL

 4,800  5,866 10,666 n.1
EGYPT

SENER KEREM 13  10,566 D PE BTOTAL

 3,300  7,266 10,566 n.1
TURKEY

GARRION DANIEL 14  10,100 D PE BTOTAL

 3,800  6,300 10,100 n.1
SPAIN

MORENO SERGIO 15  10,066 D PE BTOTAL

 4,200  5,866 10,066 n.1
SPAIN

HAMADOUCHE HOUSSEM EDDINE 16  10,033 D PE BTOTAL

 3,200  6,833 10,033 n.1
ALGERIA

CARRERAS JAN 17  9,866 D PE BTOTAL

 3,700  6,166 9,866 n.1
SPAIN

AGHINA TOM 18  9,533 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  5,533 9,533 n.1
FRANCE

VANNUCCHI NICOLO 19  9,333 D PE BTOTAL

 4,300  5,033 9,333 n.1
ITALY

DJEMAL MUSTAPHA 20  8,466 D PE BTOTAL

 3,500  4,966 8,466 n.1
ALGERIA

RIOS JOAO 21  8,300 D PE BTOTAL

 3,400  4,900 8,300 n.1
PORTUGAL

KHEMAKHEM YOUNES 22  2,300 D PE BTOTAL

 2,300  0,000 2,300 n.1
MOROCCO
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Men’s Artistic

Cagliari, 26 September 2019

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - RINGS

GALIMBERTI MIRKO 1  13,066 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  8,466 13,066 n.1
ITALY

SENER KEREM 2  12,800 D PE BTOTAL

 4,200  8,600 12,800 n.1
TURKEY

BULUT HASAN 3  12,666 D PE BTOTAL

 4,300  8,366 12,666 n.1
TURKEY

ZULIANI JACOPO 4  12,633 D PE BTOTAL

 4,200  8,433 12,633 n.1
ITALY

MORENO SERGIO 5  12,600 D PE BTOTAL

 4,100  8,500 12,600 n.1
SPAIN

TARHAN BORA 6  12,566 D PE BTOTAL

 4,500  8,066 12,566 n.1
TURKEY

NOGUERIA JOSE 7  12,433 D PE BTOTAL

 3,900  8,533 12,433 n.1
PORTUGAL

MOSTAFA MOHAMED 8  12,400 D PE BTOTAL

 4,200  8,200 12,400 n.1
EGYPT

ABDELHALEEM ABDELRAHMAN 9  12,133 D PE BTOTAL

 4,100  8,033 12,133 n.1
EGYPT

MOUSSA  MOHAMED 10  12,100 D PE BTOTAL

 3,900  8,200 12,100 n.1
EGYPT

VANNUCCHI NICOLO 11  12,033 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  8,033 12,033 n.1
ITALY

COGAT ADAM 12  11,866 D PE BTOTAL

 3,500  8,366 11,866 n.1
FRANCE

ALMEIDA FILIPE 13  11,833 D PE BTOTAL

 3,400  8,733 11,833 n.1 0,300
PORTUGAL

NOGIER ARTHUR 14  11,666 D PE BTOTAL

 3,600  8,066 11,666 n.1
FRANCE

CARRERAS JAN 15  11,200 D PE BTOTAL

 3,700  7,500 11,200 n.1
SPAIN

RIOS JOAO 16  11,166 D PE BTOTAL

 3,800  7,366 11,166 n.1
PORTUGAL

AGHINA TOM 17  10,700 D PE BTOTAL

 3,400  7,600 10,700 n.1 0,300
FRANCE

GARRION DANIEL 18  10,666 D PE BTOTAL

 3,300  7,366 10,666 n.1
SPAIN

OUCHEFOUN ABDERRAHMANE 19  10,500 D PE BTOTAL

 2,500  8,300 10,500 n.1 0,300
ALGERIA

DJEMAL MUSTAPHA 20  9,800 D PE BTOTAL

 3,100  7,000 9,800 n.1 0,300
ALGERIA

HAMADOUCHE HOUSSEM EDDINE 21  9,000 D PE BTOTAL

 3,400  5,900 9,000 n.1 0,300
ALGERIA

KHEMAKHEM IBRAHIM 22  6,500 D PE BTOTAL

 2,000  8,800 6,500 n.1 4,300
MOROCCO

KHEMAKHEM YOUNES 23  4,100 D PE BTOTAL

 1,900  6,500 4,100 n.1 4,300
MOROCCO
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Men’s Artistic

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - VAULT

 1 VANNUCCHI NICOLO

 2

 13,450 D PE BTOTAL

 5,200  8,966 14,166 n.1

 4,000  8,733 12,733 n.2
ITALY

 3

 4

 5

 6

TARHAN BORA

 7

 12,850 D PE BTOTAL

 5,200  8,733 13,933 n.1

 2,800  8,966 11,766 n.2
TURKEY

 8

 9

ALMEIDA FILIPE

 10

 12,717 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  9,033 13,033 n.1

 3,200  9,200 12,400 n.2
PORTUGAL

 11

COGAT ADAM

 12

 12,533 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  8,766 12,766 n.1

 3,200  9,100 12,300 n.2
FRANCE

RIOS JOAO

 13

 12,416 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  8,666 12,666 n.1

 3,200  8,966 12,166 n.2
PORTUGAL

NOGUERIA JOSE  12,333 D PE BTOTAL

 4,400  8,066 12,366 n.1 0,100

 3,200  9,100 12,300 n.2
PORTUGAL

DJEMAL MUSTAPHA  12,017 D PE BTOTAL

 2,800  8,700 11,500 n.1

 4,000  8,633 12,533 n.2 0,100
ALGERIA

MORENO SERGIO  11,950 D PE BTOTAL

 4,800  8,433 12,933 n.1 0,300

 4,000  8,966 10,966 n.2 2,000
SPAIN

CARRION DANIEL  11,833 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  8,766 12,766 n.1

 2,800  8,100 10,900 n.2
SPAIN

MOUSSA  MOHAMED  11,783 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  8,900 12,900 n.1

 2,800  7,866 10,666 n.2
EGYPT

HAMADOUCHE HOUSSEM EDDINE  11,633 D PE BTOTAL

 2,400  8,966 11,366 n.1

 3,200  8,700 11,900 n.2

ALGERIA

KHEMAKHEM YOUNES  11,283 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  8,200 12,200 n.1

 2,400  8,266 10,366 n.2 0,300
MOROCCO
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OUCHEFOUN ABDERRAHMANE  11,633 D PE BTOTAL

 2,400  9,100 11,500 n.1

 3,200  8,666 11,766 n.2 0,100

ALGERIA
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Men’s Artistic

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - P. BARS

MORENO SERGIO 1  13,166 D PE BTOTAL

 4,400  8,766 13,166 n.1
SPAIN

BULUT HASAN 2  13,033 D PE BTOTAL

 4,400  8,633 13,033 n.1
TURKEY

TARHAN BORA 3  12,866 D PE BTOTAL

 4,100  8,766 12,866 n.1
TURKEY

GALIMBERTI MIRKO 4  12,766 D PE BTOTAL

 4,200  8,566 12,766 n.1
ITALY

MOUSSA  MOHAMED 5  12,700 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  8,700 12,700 n.1
EGYPT

ZULIANI JACOPO 6  12,566 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  8,566 12,566 n.1
ITALY

MOSTAFA MOHAMED 7  12,466 D PE BTOTAL

 4,400  8,066 12,466 n.1
EGYPT

NOGUERIA JOSE 8  12,400 D PE BTOTAL

 3,600  8,800 12,400 n.1
PORTUGAL

RIOS JOAO 9  12,333 D PE BTOTAL

 3,400  8,933 12,333 n.1
PORTUGAL

CARRION DANIEL

 10

 12,333 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  8,333 12,333 n.1
SPAIN

CARRERAS JAN

 11

 12,333 D PE BTOTAL

 3,900  8,433 12,333 n.1
SPAIN

 12

ABDELHALEEM ABDELRAHMAN 13  12,200 D PE BTOTAL

 3,900  8,300 12,200 n.1
EGYPT

AGHINA TOM 14  12,100 D PE BTOTAL

 3,600  8,500 12,100 n.1
FRANCE

ALMEIDA FILIPE 15  11,833 D PE BTOTAL

 3,400  8,433 11,833 n.1
PORTUGAL

SENER KEREM 16  11,400 D PE BTOTAL

 4,500  6,900 11,400 n.1
TURKEY

HAMADOUCHE HOUSSEM EDDINE 17  11,033 D PE BTOTAL

 3,200  7,833 11,033 n.1
ALGERIA

COGAT ADAM 18  10,633 D PE BTOTAL

 3,700  6,933 10,633 n.1
FRANCE

DJEMAL MUSTAPHA 19  10,566 D PE BTOTAL

 3,600  6,966 10,566 n.1
ALGERIA

VANNUCCHI NICOLO 20  10,566 D PE BTOTAL

 3,900  6,666 10,566 n.1
ITALY

KHEMAKHEM YOUNES 21  9,966 D PE BTOTAL

 3,000  6,966 9,966 n.1
MOROCCO

OUCHEFOUN ABDERRAHMANE 22  6,933 D PE BTOTAL

 3,200  7,733 6,933 n.1 4,000
ALGERIA

KHEMAKHEM IBRAHIM 23  3,333 D PE BTOTAL

 2,100  5,233 3,333 n.1 4,000
MOROCCO
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Men’s Artistic

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - H. BAR

BULUT HASAN 1  12,533 D PE BTOTAL

 3,800  8,733 12,533 n.1
TURKEY

ABDELHALEEM ABDELRAHMAN 2  12,333 D PE BTOTAL

 3,800  8,533 12,333 n.1
EGYPT

COGAT ADAM 3  12,300 D PE BTOTAL

 3,600  8,700 12,300 n.1
FRANCE

NOGUERIA JOSE 4  12,266 D PE BTOTAL

 3,500  8,766 12,266 n.1
PORTUGAL

SENER KEREM 5  12,266 D PE BTOTAL

 3,600  8,666 12,266 n.1
TURKEY

TARHAN BORA 6  12,233 D PE BTOTAL

 3,500  8,733 12,233 n.1
TURKEY

VANNUCCHI NICOLO 7  12,200 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  8,200 12,200 n.1
ITALY

NOGIER ARTHUR 8  12,100 D PE BTOTAL

 3,600  8,500 12,100 n.1
FRANCE

CARRION DANIEL 9  12,066 D PE BTOTAL

 3,600  8,466 12,066 n.1
SPAIN

GALIMBERTI MIRKO 10  11,966 D PE BTOTAL

 4,100  7,866 11,966 n.1
ITALY

MOSTAFA MOHAMED

 11

 11,900 D PE BTOTAL

 3,700  8,200 11,900 n.1
EGYPT

 12

EGYPT

ALMEIDA FILIPE 13  11,866 D PE BTOTAL

 3,500  8,366 11,866 n.1
PORTUGAL

OUCHEFOUN ABDERRAHMANE 14  11,100 D PE BTOTAL

 2,800  8,300 11,100 n.1
ALGERIA

HAMADOUCHE HOUSSEM EDDINE 15  10,933 D PE BTOTAL

 2,500  8,433 10,933 n.1
ALGERIA

ZULIANI JACOPO 16  10,900 D PE BTOTAL

 3,700  7,200 10,900 n.1
ITALY

RIOS JOAO 17  10,566 D PE BTOTAL

 3,100  7,466 10,566 n.1
PORTUGAL

CARRERAS JAN 18  10,466 D PE BTOTAL

 3,600  6,866 10,466 n.1
SPAIN

DJEMAL MUSTAPHA 19  10,300 D PE BTOTAL

 2,200  8,100 10,300 n.1
ALGERIA

SALAMEH AHMAD 19  10,300 D PE BTOTAL

 2,200  8,100 10,300 n.1
JORDAN

MORENO SERGIO 21  10,233 D PE BTOTAL

 2,700  7,533 10,233 n.1
SPAIN

KHEMAKHEM IBRAHIM 22  9,433 D PE BTOTAL

 1,700  7,733 9,433 n.1
MOROCCO

AGHINA TOM 23  9,266 D PE BTOTAL

 3,600  5,666 9,266 n.1
FRANCE

KHEMAKHEM YOUNES 24  4,500 D PE BTOTAL

 1,600  6,900 4,500 n.1 4,000
MOROCCO
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Men’s Artistic - Apparatus Finals

Cagliari, 28th September 2019

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - FLOOR

NOGUERIA JOSE 1  13,400 D PE BTOTAL

 4,900  8,600 13,400 n.1 0,100
PORTUGAL

COGAT ADAM 2  13,166 D PE BTOTAL

 4,300  8,866 13,166 n.1
FRANCE

TARHAN BORA 3  13,166 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  8,666 13,166 n.1 0,100
TURKEY

ZULIANI JACOPO 4  12,833 D PE BTOTAL

 4,900  7,933 12,833 n.1
ITALY

MORENO SERGIO 5  12,800 D PE BTOTAL

 4,500  8,300 12,800 n.1
SPAIN

MOUSSA  MOHAMED 6  11,633 D PE BTOTAL

 4,300  7,433 11,633 n.1 0,100
EGYPT
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Men’s Artistic - Apparatus Finals

Cagliari, 28th September 2019

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - P. HORSE

ABDELHALEEM ABDELRAHMAN 1  12,966 D PE BTOTAL

 4,500  8,466 12,966 n.1
EGYPT

BULUT HASAN 2  12,833 D PE BTOTAL

 4,100  8,733 12,833 n.1
TURKEY

GALIMBERTI MIRKO 3  12,333 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  7,733 12,333 n.1
ITALY

COGAT ADAM 4  11,966 D PE BTOTAL

 3,200  8,766 11,966 n.1
FRANCE

OUCHEFOUN ABDERRAHMANE 5  11,633 D PE BTOTAL

 3,100  8,533 11,633 n.1
ALGERIA

NOGUERIA JOSE 6  11,466 D PE BTOTAL

 3,300  8,166 11,466 n.1
PORTUGAL
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Men’s Artistic - Apparatus Finals

Cagliari, 28th September 2019

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - RINGS

GALIMBERTI MIRKO 1  13,233 D PE BTOTAL

 4,600  8,633 13,233 n.1
ITALY

SENER KEREM 2  12,866 D PE BTOTAL

 4,200  8,666 12,866 n.1
TURKEY

MORENO SERGIO 3  12,666 D PE BTOTAL

 4,100  8,566 12,666 n.1
SPAIN

NOGUERIA JOSE 4  12,566 D PE BTOTAL

 3,900  8,666 12,566 n.1
PORTUGAL

COGAT ADAM 5  11,666 D PE BTOTAL

 3,500  8,166 11,666 n.1
FRANCE

MOSTAFA MOHAMED 6  9,733 D PE BTOTAL

 3,900  6,133 9,733 n.1 0,300
EGYPT
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Men’s Artistic - Apparatus Finals

Cagliari, 28th September 2019

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - VAULT

VANNUCCHI NICOLO 1  14,067 D PE BTOTAL

 5,200  8,800 14,000 n.1

 5,200  9,033 14,133 n.2 0,100
ITALY

ALMEIDA FILIPE 2  12,817 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  9,200 13,200 n.1

 3,200  9,233 12,433 n.2
PORTUGAL

COGAT ADAM 3  12,700 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  8,900 12,900 n.1

 3,200  9,300 12,500 n.2
FRANCE

DJEMAL MUSTAPHA 4  12,350 D PE BTOTAL

 2,800  9,100 11,900 n.1

 4,000  8,800 12,800 n.2
ALGERIA

TARHAN BORA 5  12,317 D PE BTOTAL

 5,200  7,800 12,700 n.1 0,300

 2,800  9,133 11,933 n.2
TURKEY

MORENO SERGIO 6  11,850 D PE BTOTAL

 4,800  8,566 13,066 n.1 0,300

 4,000  8,633 10,633 n.2 2,000
SPAIN
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Men’s Artistic - Apparatus Finals

Cagliari, 28th September 2019

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - P. BARS

SENER KEREM 1  13,466 D PE BTOTAL

 4,900  8,566 13,466 n.1
TURKEY

GALIMBERTI MIRKO 2  12,766 D PE BTOTAL

 4,200  8,566 12,766 n.1
ITALY

MORENO SERGIO 3  12,566 D PE BTOTAL

 4,400  8,166 12,566 n.1
SPAIN

MOUSSA  MOHAMED 4  12,500 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  8,500 12,500 n.1
EGYPT

RIOS JOAO 5  12,200 D PE BTOTAL

 3,400  8,800 12,200 n.1
PORTUGAL

NOGIER ARTHUR 6  10,933 D PE BTOTAL

 3,500  7,433 10,933 n.1
FRANCE
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Men’s Artistic - Apparatus Finals

Cagliari, 28th September 2019

GYMNASTRK TOTAL

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - H. BAR

CARRION DANIEL 1  12,233 D PE BTOTAL

 3,600  8,633 12,233 n.1
SPAIN

VANNUCCHI NICOLO 2  12,200 D PE BTOTAL

 4,000  8,200 12,200 n.1
ITALY

COGAT ADAM 3  12,033 D PE BTOTAL

 3,400  8,633 12,033 n.1
FRANCE

BULUT HASAN 4  12,000 D PE BTOTAL

 3,800  8,200 12,000 n.1
TURKEY

ABDELHALEEM ABDELRAHMAN 5  11,666 D PE BTOTAL

 4,100  7,566 11,666 n.1
EGYPT

NOGUERIA JOSE 6  10,500 D PE BTOTAL

 2,800  7,700 10,500 n.1
PORTUGAL
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Rhythmic Gymnastics

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

TEAMRK TOTAL D E

TEAM COMPETITION

PEN

ITALY
 75,600

 1

 17,450  10,300  7,750ROCCA SARA  0,600ROPE

 19,450  11,600  7,850RAFFAELI SOFIA BALL

 18,550  10,300  8,250ROCCA SARA CLUBS

 20,150  12,100  8,050RAFFAELI SOFIA RIBBON

SPAIN
 67,750

 2

 17,500  10,100  7,400SOLAUN SALMA ROPE

 17,500  9,900  7,600GAROSPE TERESA BALL

 17,450  10,400  7,050GONZALES LUCIA CLUBS

 15,300  8,400  7,200MARTINEZ IRENE  0,300RIBBON

TURKEY
 59,150

 3

 13,350  8,500  5,150SARIOGLU NILGUN  0,300ROPE

 16,350  8,800  7,550GUNES YELIZ BALL

 17,450  9,800  7,650SIDOROVA VIKTORYA CLUBS

 12,000  6,500  5,500GUNES YELIZ RIBBON

PORTUGAL
 56,750

 4

 14,000  7,500  6,500SANTOS BARBARA ROPE

 13,700  8,000  6,000SANTOS BARBARA  0,300BALL

 14,850  8,600  6,250POROKHNYA DALIA CLUBS

 14,200  7,400  6,800POROKHNYA DALIA RIBBON

EGYPT
 54,450

 5

 14,650  7,800  6,850ABDELRAHMANN MALAK ROPE

 12,300  8,100  4,500SALEH  ALIAA  0,300BALL

 15,600  8,700  6,900SALEH  ALIAA CLUBS

 11,900  6,800  5,100ELGENDY MARIAM RIBBON

SLOVENIA
 53,100

 6

 12,050  5,600  6,450PODVRATNIK NEZA ROPE

 12,050  6,800  5,250PODVRATNIK NEZA BALL

 16,450  10,400  6,050KRASOVEC BRIGHITA CLUBS

 12,550  7,200  5,350KRASOVEC BRIGHITA RIBBON

SAN MARINO REP.
 49,250

 7

 10,050  4,900  5,200TAMAGNINI ANNA  0,050ROPE

 12,700  8,000  4,700TAMAGNINI MATILDE BALL

 13,350  7,300  6,050CASALI GIULIA CLUBS

 13,150  7,100  6,050TAMAGNINI MATILDE RIBBON

CYPRUS
 49,200

 8

 11,950  5,700  6,250HERNADEZ  LAURA ROPE

 11,000  7,200  4,100SOKOLOVA  ANNA  0,300BALL

 13,450  7,500  5,950HERNADEZ  LAURA CLUBS

 12,800  6,600  6,200SOKOLOVA  ANNA RIBBON
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Rhythmic Gymnastics

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

TEAMRK TOTAL D E

TEAM COMPETITION

PEN

MALTA
 41,300

 9

 10,100  4,500  5,600MICALLEF VOCYTPRIA ROPE

 11,150  5,200  5,950MICALLEF VOCYTPRIA BALL

 10,000  5,000  5,000MICALLEF VOCYTPRIA CLUBS

 10,050  4,900  5,150MICALLEF VOCYTPRIA RIBBON

TUNISIA
 34,750

 10

 8,050  4,500  3,550SELLEMI MALEK ROPE

 10,100  5,300  4,800ZAKHAMA NADIA BALL

 8,000  4,500  3,500SGHAIER YAKIN CLUBS

 8,600  4,000  4,600BOUFATEH LINA RIBBON

ALGERIA
 19,600

 11

 4,600  2,000  2,600BENOSMAINE INEL TASMINN ROPE

 5,700  2,800  2,900BENOSMAINE INEL TASMINN BALL

 5,300  3,000  2,300BENOSMAINE INEL TASMINN CLUBS

 4,000  1,900  2,100BENOSMAINE INEL TASMINN RIBBON

Pagina 2 di 2Powered by GymResult © Mod. C v.1.0 - Stampato il 27/09/2019  20:44:19



4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Rhythmic Gymnastics

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

GYMNASTRK POINTS D E PEN

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - ROPE

B

 7,400 10,100 17,500
SOLAUN SALMA 1

SPAIN

 0,60 7,750 10,300 17,450
ROCCA SARA 2

ITALY

 6,850 7,800 14,650
ABDELRAHMANN MALAK 3

EGYPT

 6,500 7,500 14,000
SANTOS BARBARA 4

PORTUGAL

 0,30 5,150 8,500 13,350
SARIOGLU NILGUN 5

TURKEY

 6,450 5,600 12,050
PODVRATNIK NEZA 6

SLOVENIA

 6,250 5,700 11,950
HERNADEZ  LAURA 7

CYPRUS

 5,600 4,500 10,100
MICALLEF VOCYTPRIA 8

MALTA

 0,05 5,200 4,900 10,050
TAMAGNINI ANNA 9

SAN MARINO REP.

 3,550 4,500 8,050
SELLEMI MALEK 10

TUNISIA

 2,600 2,000 4,600
BENOSMAINE INEL TASMINN 11

ALGERIA
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Rhythmic Gymnastics

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

GYMNASTRK POINTS D E PEN

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - BALL

B

 7,850 11,600 19,450
RAFFAELI SOFIA 1

ITALY

 7,600 9,900 17,500
GAROSPE TERESA 2

SPAIN

 7,550 8,800 16,350
GUNES YELIZ 3

TURKEY

 0,30 6,000 8,000 13,700
SANTOS BARBARA 4

PORTUGAL

 4,700 8,000 12,700
TAMAGNINI MATILDE 5

SAN MARINO REP.

 0,30 4,500 8,100 12,300
SALEH  ALIAA 6

EGYPT

 5,250 6,800 12,050
PODVRATNIK NEZA 7

SLOVENIA

 5,950 5,200 11,150
MICALLEF VOCYTPRIA 8

MALTA

 0,30 4,100 7,200 11,000
SOKOLOVA  ANNA 9

CYPRUS

 4,800 5,300 10,100
ZAKHAMA NADIA 10

TUNISIA

 2,900 2,800 5,700
BENOSMAINE INEL TASMINN 11

ALGERIA
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Rhythmic Gymnastics

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

GYMNASTRK POINTS D E PEN

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - CLUBS

B

 8,250 10,300 18,550
ROCCA SARA 1

ITALY

 7,650 9,800 17,450
SIDOROVA VIKTORYA 2

TURKEY

 7,050 10,400 17,450
GONZALES LUCIA 3

SPAIN

 6,050 10,400 16,450
KRASOVEC BRIGHITA 4

SLOVENIA

 6,900 8,700 15,600
SALEH  ALIAA 5

EGYPT

 6,250 8,600 14,850
POROKHNYA DALIA 6

PORTUGAL

 5,950 7,500 13,450
HERNADEZ  LAURA 7

CYPRUS

 6,050 7,300 13,350
CASALI GIULIA 8

SAN MARINO REP.

 5,000 5,000 10,000
MICALLEF VOCYTPRIA 9

MALTA

 3,500 4,500 8,000
SGHAIER YAKIN 10

TUNISIA

 2,300 3,000 5,300
BENOSMAINE INEL TASMINN 11

ALGERIA
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Rhythmic Gymnastics

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

GYMNASTRK POINTS D E PEN

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - RIBBON

B

 8,050 12,100 20,150
RAFFAELI SOFIA 1

ITALY

 0,30 7,200 8,400 15,300
MARTINEZ IRENE 2

SPAIN

 6,800 7,400 14,200
POROKHNYA DALIA 3

PORTUGAL

 6,050 7,100 13,150
TAMAGNINI MATILDE 4

SAN MARINO REP.

 6,200 6,600 12,800
SOKOLOVA  ANNA 5

CYPRUS

 5,350 7,200 12,550
KRASOVEC BRIGHITA 6

SLOVENIA

 5,500 6,500 12,000
GUNES YELIZ 7

TURKEY

 5,100 6,800 11,900
ELGENDY MARIAM 8

EGYPT

 5,150 4,900 10,050
MICALLEF VOCYTPRIA 9

MALTA

 4,600 4,000 8,600
BOUFATEH LINA 10

TUNISIA

 2,100 1,900 4,000
BENOSMAINE INEL TASMINN 11

ALGERIA
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - RG - Apparatus Finals

Cagliari, 26 / 28 Settembre 2019

GYMNASTRK POINTS D E PEN

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - ROPE

B

 8,150 10,500 18,650
ROCCA SARA 1

ITALY

 7,600 10,200 17,800
SOLAUN SALMA 2

SPAIN

 6,100 7,700 13,800
SANTOS BARBARA 3

PORTUGAL

 6,500 7,100 13,600
ABDELRAHMANN MALAK 4

EGYPT

 6,800 6,500 13,300
PODVRATNIK NEZA 5

SLOVENIA

 0,60 6,150 7,500 13,050
SARIOGLU NILGUN 6

TURKEY
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - RG - Apparatus Finals

Cagliari, 26 / 28 Settembre 2019

GYMNASTRK POINTS D E PEN

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - BALL

B

 8,500 12,200 20,700
RAFFAELI SOFIA 1

ITALY

 7,700 11,800 19,500
GAROSPE TERESA 2

SPAIN

 6,700 9,300 16,000
TAMAGNINI MATILDE 3

SAN MARINO REP.

 7,150 8,800 15,950
GUNES YELIZ 4

TURKEY

 6,700 8,800 15,500
SALEH  ALIAA 5

EGYPT

 6,350 8,500 14,850
SANTOS BARBARA 6

PORTUGAL
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - RG - Apparatus Finals

Cagliari, 26 / 28 Settembre 2019

GYMNASTRK POINTS D E PEN

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - CLUBS

B

 7,650 11,100 18,750
GONZALES LUCIA 1

SPAIN

 8,200 9,800 18,000
SIDOROVA VIKTORYA 2

TURKEY

 7,650 10,300 17,950
ROCCA SARA 3

ITALY

 6,350 9,500 15,850
KRASOVEC BRIGHITA 4

SLOVENIA

 6,900 8,800 15,700
SALEH  ALIAA 5

EGYPT

 6,900 7,800 14,700
POROKHNYA DALIA 6

PORTUGAL
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - RG - Apparatus Finals

Cagliari, 26 / 28 Settembre 2019

GYMNASTRK POINTS D E PEN

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - RIBBON

B

 7,900 11,600 19,500
RAFFAELI SOFIA 1

ITALY

 6,950 7,700 14,650
POROKHNYA DALIA 2

PORTUGAL

 5,800 8,600 14,400
KRASOVEC BRIGHITA 3

SLOVENIA

 6,900 6,900 13,800
SOKOLOVA  ANNA 4

CYPRUS

 5,950 7,500 13,450
MARTINEZ IRENE 5

SPAIN

 4,900 5,000 9,900
TAMAGNINI MATILDE 6

SAN MARINO REP.

Pagina 4 di 4Powered by GymResult © Mod. C v.1.0 - Stampato il 28/09/2019  19:20:21



4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Aerobic Gymnastics

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

TEAMRK TOTAL A E PEN

TEAM COMPETITION

D

J1 J2

J3 J4 J4J3

J2J1

DIFF CG L C

 8,350 19,800

 2

 8,50  8,600 9,00  2,850 8,30  8,60BAL NIL DENIZ

 8,50  8,70  7,70  8,40

 3

 7,900 18,900  8,20  8,250 8,30  2,750 7,80  7,70ALMEIDA TANIA

 8,50  8,20  8,00  8,00
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 1

 58,475
TURKEY

 8,350 19,550  8,10  8,300 8,60  2,900 8,70  8,60SARI CAN

 8,10  8,50  8,10  8,00

 8,300 19,650  8,50  8,500 8,60  2,850 8,30  8,30GOMES ANA RITA

 8,50  8,30  7,90  8,50

 60,500PORTUGAL

 8,600 20,850  9,00  8,700 8,70  3,550 8,60  8,60CANSADO RUI
 8,70  8,40  8,80  8,50

 8,175 19,125  7,80  8,500 8,50  2,450 8,30  8,60MOROGLU CAGLA

SARI CAN
 8,50  8,60  7,80  8,00

 8,450 20,000  8,80  8,800 8,80  2,750 8,40  8,20CANSADO RUI

GOMES ANA RITA  8,80  8,40  8,50  8,50

 7,650 18,000  8,40  8,300 7,90  2,050 7,70  8,60BAL NIL DENIZ

MOROGLU CAGLA

SARI CAN

 8,20  8,50  7,10  7,20

 8,100 19,400  8,50  8,400 8,20  2,900 8,20  8,00IW - MARRAS ELISA

 8,40  8,40  8,00  8,50

 7,950 18,900  8,50  8,350 8,30  2,600 7,90  7,50IW - LAURINO GAIA

 8,40  8,30  8,00  8,00

ITALY  59,750

 8,650 20,100  8,90  8,700 8,90  2,750 8,80  8,50IM - COLNAGO ANDREA

 8,50  8,30  8,70  8,60

 8,700 20,250  9,10  8,850 9,00  2,700 8,50  8,70COLNAGO ANDREA

MARRAS ELISA  8,70  8,70  8,90  8,70

 8,000 18,850  8,90  8,600 8,40  2,250 8,00  8,00COLNAGO ANDREA

LAURINO GAIA

MARRAS ELISA

 8,60  8,60  7,80  8,00



4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Aerobic Gymnastics

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

TEAMRK TOTAL A E PEN

TEAM COMPETITION

D

J1 J2

J3 J4 J4J3

J2J1

DIFF CG L C

 7,400 16,150

 4

 7,40  7,400 7,90  1,350 7,40  7,50IM - ELZAMEK BASEL
 7,10  7,40  6,20  7,40
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 7,650 18,600  7,90  7,850 7,80  3,100 7,90  7,80IW - ELHENNAWY NORA

 8,30  7,50  7,40  7,50

 7,150 16,650  7,60  7,100 6,80  2,400 7,30  7,00BESBES ICHRAF

 7,20  7,00  7,60  6,60

 6,625 15,625  7,60  7,150 6,90  1,850 7,00  6,90IW - ELMARAGHY HANA

 7,30  7,00  6,30  6,30

 6,200 13,750  6,80  6,600 6,40  0,950 5,80  6,70BEN RHAYEM SAFA
 7,10  6,40  6,40  6,00

 50,950EGYPT

 44,800TUNISIA

 6,850 16,200  7,30  7,550 7,70  1,800 7,40  7,30ELHENNAWY NORA

ELZAMEK BASEL  7,40  7,70  6,00  6,70

 6,500 14,200  7,30  7,350 7,60  0,350 6,70  7,00ELHENNAWY NORA

ELMARAGHY HANA

ELZAMEK BASEL

 7,40  6,50  5,40  6,30

 6,100 14,400  7,30  6,950 6,90  1,350 6,20  6,70BEN MESSAOUD AMAL

BEN RHAYEM SAFA

BESBES ICHRAF
 7,00  6,80  6,00  5,40

 8,300 20,000  8,60  8,600 8,70  3,100 8,20  8,30VALERO LINE

 8,60  8,50  8,30  8,30

 7,850 18,950  8,70  8,450 8,10  2,650 7,80  7,60TROSSET VICTORIA

 8,30  8,60  8,30  7,90

 58,450FRANCE

 8,200 19,500  8,90  8,600 8,60  2,700 8,30  8,60CROMARIAS CLARA

TROSSET VICTORIA  8,60  8,60  8,10  7,60

 5

 6



4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Aerobic Gymnastics

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

TEAMRK TOTAL A E PEN

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - IW

D

J1 J2

J3 J4 J4J3

J2J1

DIFF CG L C

 8,300 20,000 1 FRANCE  8,60  8,600 8,70  3,100 8,20  8,30

VALERO LINE  8,60  8,50  8,30  8,30

 8,350 19,800 2 TURKEY  8,50  8,600 9,00  2,850 8,30  8,60

BAL NIL DENIZ  8,50  8,70  7,70  8,40

 8,300 19,650 3 PORTUGAL  8,50  8,500 8,60  2,850 8,30  8,30

GOMES ANA RITA  8,50  8,30  7,90  8,50

 8,100 19,400 4 ITALY  8,50  8,400 8,20  2,900 8,20  8,00

MARRAS ELISA  8,40  8,40  8,00  8,50

 7,850 18,950 5 FRANCE  8,70  8,450 8,10  2,650 7,80  7,60

TROSSET VICTORIA  8,30  8,60  8,30  7,90

 7,950 18,900 6 ITALY  8,50  8,350 8,30  2,600 7,90  7,50

LAURINO GAIA  8,40  8,30  8,00  8,00

 7,900 18,9007 PORTUGAL  8,20  8,250 8,30  2,750 7,80  7,70

ALMEIDA TANIA  8,50  8,20  8,00  8,00

 7,650 18,600 8 EGYPT  7,90  7,850 7,80  3,100 7,90  7,80

ELHENNAWY NORA  8,30  7,50  7,40  7,50

 7,150 16,650 9 TUNISIA  7,60  7,100 6,80  2,400 7,30  7,00

BESBES ICHRAF  7,20  7,00  7,60  6,60

 6,625 15,625 10 EGYPT  7,60  7,150 6,90  1,850 7,00  6,90

ELMARAGHY HANA  7,30  7,00  6,30  6,30

 6,200 13,750 11 TUNISIA  6,80  6,600 6,40  0,950 5,80  6,70

BEN RHAYEM SAFA  7,10  6,40  6,40  6,00
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Aerobic Gymnastics

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

TEAMRK TOTAL A E PEN

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - IM

D

J1 J2

J3 J4 J4J3

J2J1

DIFF CG L C

 8,600 20,850 1 PORTUGAL  9,00  8,700 8,70  3,550 8,60  8,60

CANSADO RUI  8,70  8,40  8,80  8,50

 8,650 20,100 2 ITALY  8,90  8,700 8,90  2,750 8,80  8,50

COLNAGO ANDREA  8,50  8,30  8,70  8,60

 8,350 19,550 3 TURKEY  8,10  8,300 8,60  2,900 8,70  8,60

SARI CAN  8,10  8,50  8,10  8,00

 7,400 16,150 4 EGYPT  7,40  7,400 7,90  1,350 7,40  7,50

ELZAMEK BASEL  7,10  7,40  6,20  7,40
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Aerobic Gymnastics

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

TEAMRK TOTAL A E PEN

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - MP

D

J1 J2

J3 J4 J4J3

J2J1

DIFF CG L C

 8,700 20,250 1 ITALY  9,10  8,850 9,00  2,700 8,50  8,70

COLNAGO ANDREA

MARRAS ELISA

 8,70  8,70  8,90  8,70

 8,450 20,000 2 PORTUGAL  8,80  8,800 8,80  2,750 8,40  8,20

CANSADO RUI

GOMES ANA RITA

 8,80  8,40  8,50  8,50

 8,175 19,125 3 TURKEY  7,80  8,500 8,50  2,450 8,30  8,60

MOROGLU CAGLA

SARI CAN

 8,50  8,60  7,80  8,00

 6,850 16,200 4 EGYPT  7,30  7,550 7,70  1,800 7,40  7,30

ELHENNAWY NORA

ELZAMEK BASEL

 7,40  7,70  6,00  6,70
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Aerobic Gymnastics

Cagliari, 27th September 2019

TEAMRK TOTAL A E PEN

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - TRIO

D

J1 J2

J3 J4 J4J3

J2J1

DIFF CG L C

 8,200 19,500 1 FRANCE  8,90  8,600 8,60  2,700 8,30  8,60

CROMARIAS CLARA

TROSSET VICTORIA

VALERO LINE

 8,60  8,60  8,10  7,60

 8,000 18,850 2 ITALY  8,90  8,600 8,40  2,250 8,00  8,00

COLNAGO ANDREA

LAURINO GAIA

MARRAS ELISA

 8,60  8,60  7,80  8,00

 7,650 18,000 3 TURKEY  8,40  8,300 7,90  2,050 7,70  8,60

BAL NIL DENIZ

MOROGLU CAGLA

SARI CAN

 8,20  8,50  7,10  7,20

 6,100 14,400 4 TUNISIA  7,30  6,950 6,90  1,350 6,20  6,70

BEN MESSAOUD AMAL

BEN RHAYEM SAFA

BESBES ICHRAF

 7,00  6,80  6,00  5,40

 6,500 14,200 5 EGYPT  7,30  7,350 7,60  0,350 6,70  7,00

ELHENNAWY NORA

ELMARAGHY HANA

ELZAMEK BASEL

 7,40  6,50  5,40  6,30
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Aerobic Gymnastics - Apparatus Finals

Cagliari, 28th September 2019

TEAMRK TOTAL A E PEN

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - IW

D

J1 J2

J3 J4 J4J3

J2J1

DIFF CG L C

 8,450 19,950 1 PORTUGAL  8,50  8,650 8,90  2,850 8,80  8,60

GOMES ANA RITA  8,60  8,70  8,10  8,30

 8,150 19,550 2 TURKEY  8,40  8,550 8,90  2,850 8,00  8,30

BAL NIL DENIZ  8,40  8,70  8,30  8,00

 8,200 19,350 3 ITALY  8,50  8,500 8,20  2,650 8,10  8,00

MARRAS ELISA  8,50  8,50  8,30  8,60

 8,000 19,350 4 FRANCE  8,40  8,500 8,60  2,850 8,00  8,00

VALERO LINE  8,60  8,40  8,40  8,00

 7,450 17,350 5 EGYPT  7,90  7,900 8,00  2,000 7,70  7,40

ELHENNAWY NORA  7,90  7,80  7,30  7,50

 7,150 16,950 6 TUNISIA  7,20  7,100 7,00  2,700 7,70  6,90

BESBES ICHRAF  7,10  7,10  7,20  7,10
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Aerobic Gymnastics - Apparatus Finals

Cagliari, 28th September 2019

TEAMRK TOTAL A E PEN

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - IM

D

J1 J2

J3 J4 J4J3

J2J1

DIFF CG L C

 8,650 20,150 1 ITALY  8,80  8,750 8,90  2,750 8,90  8,40

COLNAGO ANDREA  8,60  8,70  8,70  8,60

 0,50 8,650 20,050 2 PORTUGAL  8,60  8,650 8,70  3,250  0,50 8,70  8,50

CANSADO RUI  8,70  8,50  8,90  8,60

 8,200 19,150 3 TURKEY  8,50  8,500 8,50  2,450 8,20  8,20

SARI CAN  8,20  8,50  8,20  7,80

 7,400 16,800 4 EGYPT  7,40  7,400 7,70  2,000 7,60  7,50

ELZAMEK BASEL  7,40  7,40  7,30  7,00
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Aerobic Gymnastics - Apparatus Finals

Cagliari, 28th September 2019

TEAMRK TOTAL A E PEN

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - MP

D

J1 J2

J3 J4 J4J3

J2J1

DIFF CG L C

 8,400 19,650 1 PORTUGAL  9,00  8,850 8,90  2,400 8,40  8,40

CANSADO RUI

GOMES ANA RITA

 8,80  8,70  8,40  8,30

 8,500 19,350 2 ITALY  9,10  8,800 8,80  2,050 8,60  8,30

COLNAGO ANDREA

MARRAS ELISA

 8,70  8,80  8,70  8,40

 7,850 18,150 3 TURKEY  7,90  8,200 7,90  2,100 7,60  7,90

MOROGLU CAGLA

SARI CAN

 8,50  8,50  8,10  7,80

 7,000 16,450 4 EGYPT  7,70  7,650 8,00  1,800 7,40  7,10

ELHENNAWY NORA

ELZAMEK BASEL

 7,60  7,50  6,90  6,50
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4TH MEDITERRANEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS - Aerobic Gymnastics - Apparatus Finals

Cagliari, 28th September 2019

TEAMRK TOTAL A E PEN

APPARATUS RESULTS JUNIOR - TRIO

D

J1 J2

J3 J4 J4J3

J2J1

DIFF CG L C

 8,200 19,150 1 FRANCE  8,80  8,700 8,90  2,250 8,30  8,10

CROMARIAS CLARA

TROSSET VICTORIA

VALERO LINE

 8,60  8,60  8,50  7,90

 8,300 18,950 2 ITALY  8,70  8,700 8,90  1,950 8,10  8,30

COLNAGO ANDREA

LAURINO GAIA

MARRAS ELISA

 8,70  8,70  8,30  8,50

 7,950 18,800 3 TURKEY  8,50  8,600 8,90  2,250 7,90  8,30

BAL NIL DENIZ

MOROGLU CAGLA

SARI CAN

 8,50  8,70  8,00  7,90

 6,375 15,225 4 EGYPT  7,50  7,350 7,60  1,500 7,10  6,90

ELHENNAWY NORA

ELMARAGHY HANA

ELZAMEK BASEL

 7,20  7,00  5,70  5,80

 6,100 14,150 5 TUNISIA  7,20  6,750 6,50  1,300 6,20  6,70

BEN MESSAOUD AMAL

BEN RHAYEM SAFA

BESBES ICHRAF

 6,90  6,60  6,00  5,90
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